

ITB #2309-B Camp Creek Path Phase I

TALLY SHEET

Friday, September 15,2023

Work Item / Scope	Quantity	Units	RYDE GRADING		MCCOY GRADING		MERIWETHER SITE SOLUTIONS	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Surveying	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,884.45	\$4,884.45	\$13,479.37	\$13,479.37
Clearing, Grubbing, Mulching, Off-Site Disposal	1	LS	\$82,221.90	\$82,221.90	\$44,575.47	\$44,575.47	\$41,755.06	\$41,755.06
30-ft HDPE culvert install with headwalls	1	LS	\$3,680.74	\$3,680.74	\$9,299.00	\$9,299.00	\$7,076.73	\$7,076.73
Grading Complete	1	LS	\$80,307.15	\$80,307.15	\$84,676.38	\$84,676.38	\$81,714.32	\$81,714.32
GAB	456	tons	\$84.76	\$38,650.56	\$66.14	\$30,159.84	\$81.39	\$37,113.84
9.5 mm Type 2 asphalt	133.8	tons	\$238.42	\$31,900.60	\$264.34	\$35,368.69	\$181.97	\$24,347.59
Type A Silt Fence	1,000	ft	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$4.66	\$4,660.00	\$4.80	\$4,800.00
TOTAL				\$242,760.95		\$213,623.83		\$210,286.91

Work Item / Scope	Quantity	Units	A ABBY GROUP		PIEDMONT PAVING		REDLAND GRADING	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Surveying	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,505.00	\$6,505.00	\$12,075.00	\$12,075.00
Clearing, Grubbing, Mulching, Off-Site Disposal	1	LS	\$62,300.00	\$62,300.00	\$41,470.00	\$41,470.00	\$12,620.00	\$12,620.00
30-ft HDPE culvert install with headwalls	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,930.00	\$11,930.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00
Grading Complete	1	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$56,500.00	\$56,500.00	\$26,985.00	\$26,985.00
GAB	456	tons	\$75.00	\$34,200.00	\$68.45	\$31,213.20	\$62.56	\$28,527.36
9.5 mm Type 2 asphalt	133.8	tons	\$275.00	\$36,795.00	\$212.35	\$28,412.43	\$229.45	\$30,700.41
Type A Silt Fence	1,000	ft	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.25	\$6,250.00
TOTAL				\$208,795.00		\$181,030.63		\$128,857.77

A calculations correction was made.